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PowerofDBR began as a passion in the heart of
Joel and Amie Stockstill for reading the Bible
daily. From there, a book has been written and
each year a new reading plan is published.
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POWEROFDBR

Note from Joel +  AMie

This year, we are providing the pdf of each month. By printing, you can

cross off each day after reading and make sure you have finished all the

readings. There is something special about knowing you have read every

“jot and tittle” of God’s Word at the end of the year. 

We encourage you to read the NT and Wisdom books only if you are a

beginner in reading the Word daily. It is more important to do

something each day than stretch for something that you are not quite

ready to achieve. Although we encourage people to read the entire Bible

cover to cover each year, not everyone is ready to make that type of

commitment and that is totally ok! 

 

In the past few years, we have posted the daily reading in Instagram, but

due to the technical restrictions with the Instagram algorithm we will no

longer post the reading daily. However, we will be posting special

Scriptures and thoughts on the @powerofdbr feed in order to inspire

and encourage you as you read along with us.

If you have any questions about the plan please DM us through

@powerofdbr on instagram.

 

Happy Reading and have a great 2019 SATURATING in the Word!!!

How to use the saturate plan

We love the Word of God and we believe in you. Keep pursuing the heart

of God and you will be amazed at what God does in your life.

 

This year, we crafted our plan to focus on the NT and Wisdom books while

still accomplishing a core value of reading every chapter in the entire  .

Bible. Another added dimension this year is finishing Revelation (the end

of the Bible) on the last day of the year. This gives a sequential feel and

heightens the sense of accomplishment at the end of the year. 



Gen 1-3

Gen 4-6

Gen 7-9

Gen 10-12

 

Gen 13-15

Gen 16-18

Gen 19-21

Gen 22-24

Gen 25-27

Gen 28-30

 

Gen 31-33

Gen 34-36

Gen 37-39

Gen 40-42

Gen 43-45

Gen 46-48

 

Gen 49-Exo 1

Exo 2-4

Exo 5-7

Exo 8-10

Exo 11-13

Exo 14-16

 

Exo 17-19

Exo 20-22

Exo 23-25

Exo 26-28

Exo 29-31

Matt 1-2

Matt 3-4

Matt 5-6

Matt 7-8

 

Matt 9-10

Matt 11-12

Matt 13-14

Matt 15-16

Matt 17-18

Matt 19-20

 

Matt 21-22

Matt 23-24

Matt 25-26

Matt 27-28

Mark 1-2

Mark 3-4

 

Mark 5-6

Mark 7-8

Mark 9-10

Mark 11-12

Mark 13-14

Mark 15-16

 

Luke 1-2

Luke 3-4

Luke 5-6

Luke 7-8

Luke 9-10

Wed, Jan 1

Thu, Jan 2

Fri, Jan 3

Sat, Jan 4

 

Mon, Jan 6

Tue, Jan 7

Wed,  Jan 8

Thu, Jan 9

Fri, Jan 10

Sat, Jan 11

 

Mon, Jan 13

Tue, Jan 14

Wed, Jan 15

Thu, Jan 16

Fri, Jan 17

Sat, Jan 18

 

Mon, Jan 20

Tue, Jan 21

Wed, Jan 22

Thu, Jan 23

Fri, Jan 24

Sat, Jan 25

 

Mon, Jan 27

Tue, Jan 28

Wed, Jan 29

Thu, Jan 30

Fri, Jan 31
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Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Week One

January

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Exo 32-34

 

Exo 35-37

Exo 38-40

Lev 1-3

Lev 4-6

Lev 7-9

Lev 10-12

 

Lev 13-15

Lev 16-18

Lev 19-21

Lev 22-24

Lev 25-27

Num 1-3

 

Num 4-6

Num 7-9

Num 10-12

Num 13-15

Num 16-18

Num 19-21

 

Num 22-24

Num 25-27

Num 28-30

Num 31-33

Num 34-36

Deut 1-3

Luke 11-12

 

Luke 13-14

Luke 15-16

Luke 17-18

Luke 19-20

Luke 21-22

Luke 23-24

 

John 1-2

John 3-4

John 5-6

John 7-8

John 9-10

John 11-12

 

John 13-14

John 15-16

John 17-18

John 19-20

John 21

Acts 1-2

 

Acts 3-4

Acts 5-6

Acts 7-8

Acts 9-10

Acts 11-12

Acts 13-14

Sat, Feb 1

 

Mon, Feb 3

Tue, Feb 4

Wed, Feb 5

Thu, Feb 6

Fri, Feb 7 

Sat, Feb 8

 

Mon, Feb 10

Tue, Feb 11

Wed, Feb 12

Thu, Feb 13

Fri, Feb 14

Sat, Feb 15

 

Mon, Feb 17

Tue, Feb 18

Wed, Feb 19

Thu, Feb 20

Fri, Feb 21

Sat, Feb 22

 

Mon, Feb 24

Tue, Feb 25

Wed, Feb 26

Thu, Feb 27

Fri, Feb 28

Sat, Feb 29
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Date Saturate Saturate +

Week One

February

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five

Date Sequential NT\Wisdom



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Deut 4-6

Deut 7-9

Deut 10-12

Deut 13-15

Deut 16-18

Deut 19-21

 

Deut 22-24

Deut 25-27

Deut 28-30

Deut 31-34

Josh 1-3

Josh 4-6

 

Josh 7-9

Josh 10-12

Josh 13-15

Josh 16-18

Josh 19-21

Josh 22-24

 

Judg 1-3

Judg 4-6

Judg 7-9

Judg 10-12

Judg 13-15

Judg 16-18

 

Judg 19-21

Ruth 1-4

Acts 15-16

Acts 17-18

Acts 19-20

Acts 21-22

Acts 23-24

Acts 25-26

 

Acts 27-28

Rom 1-2

Rom 3-4

Rom 5-6

Rom 7-8

Rom 9-10

 

Rom 11-12

Rom 13-14

Rom 15-16

1 Cor 1-2

1Cor 3-4

1Cor 5-6

 

1 Cor 7-8

1 Cor 9-10

1 Cor 11-12

1 Cor 13-14

1 Cor 15-16

2 Cor 1-2

 

2 Cor 3-4

2 Cor 5-6

Mon, Mar 2

Tue, Mar 3

Wed, Mar 4

Thu, Mar 5

Fri, Mar 6

Sat, Mar 7 

 

Mon, Mar 9

Tue, Mar 10

Wed, Mar 11

Thu, Mar 12

Fri, Mar 13

Sat, Mar 14

 

Mon, Mar 16

Tue, Mar 17

Wed, Mar 18

Thu, Mar 19

Fri, Mar 20

Sat, Mar 21

 

Mon, Mar 23

Tue, Mar 24

Wed, Mar 25

Thu, Mar 26

Fri, Mar 27

Sat, Mar 28

 

Mon, Mar 30

Tue, Mar 31

POWEROFDBR

Week One

March

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

1 Sam 1-3

1 Sam 4-6

1 Sam 7-9

1 Sam 10-12

 

1 Sam 13-15

1 Sam 16-18

1 Sam 19-21

1 Sam 22-24

1 Sam 25-27

1 Sam 28-31

 

2 Sam 1-3

2 Sam 4-6

2 Sam 7-9

2 Sam 10-12

2 Sam 13-15

2 Sam 16-18

 

2 Sam 19-21

2 Sam 22-24

1 Kings 1-3

1 Kings 4-6

1 Kings 7-9

1 Kings 10-12

 

1 Kings 13-15

1 Kings 16-18

1 Kings 19-22

2 Kings 1-3

2 Cor 7-8

2 Cor 9-10

2 Cor 11-13

Gal 1-2

 

Gal 3-4

Gal 5-6

Eph 1-2

Eph 3-4

Eph 5-6

Phil 1-2

 

Phil 3-4

Col 1-2

Col 3-4

1 Thess 1-2

1 Thess 3-4

1 Thess 5

 

2 Thess 1-2

2 Thess 3-4

2 Thess 5

1 Tim 1-2

1 Tim 3-4

1 Tim 5-6

 

2 Tim 1-2

2 Tim 3-4

Titus 1-2

Titus 3-Philemon

Wed, Apr 1

Thu, Apr 2

Fri, Apr 3

Sat, Apr 4

 

Mon, Apr 6

Tue, Apr 7

Wed, Apr 8

Thu, Apr 9

Fri, Apr 10

Sat, Apr 11

 

Mon, Apr 13

Tue, Apr 14

Wed, Apr 15

Thu, Apr 16

Fri, Apr 17

Sat, Apr 18

 

Mon, Apr 20

Tue, Apr 21

Wed, Apr 22

Thu, Apr 23

Fri, Apr 24

Sat, Apr 25

 

Mon, Apr 27

Tue, Apr 28

Wed, Apr 29

Thu, Apr 30
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Week One

April

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

2 Kings 4-6

2 Kings 7-9

 

2 Kings 10-12

2 Kings 13-15

2 Kings 16-18

2 Kings 19-21

2 Kings 22-25

1 Chron 1-3

 

1 Chron 4-6

1 Chron 7-9

1 Chron 10-12

1 Chron 13-15

1 Chron 16-18

1 Chron 19-21

 

1 Chron 22-24

1 Chron 25-27

1 Chron 28-29

2 Chron 1-3

2 Chron 4-6

2 Chron 7-9

 

2 Chron 10-12

2 Chron 13-15

2 Chron 16-18

2 Chron 19-21

2 Chron 22-24

2 Chron 25-27

Heb 1-2

Heb 3-4

 

Heb 5-6

Heb 7-8

Heb 9-10

Heb 11-13

James 1-2

James 3-4

 

James 5-1 Pet 1

1 Pet 2-3

1 Pet 4-5

2 Pet 1-2

2 Pet 3

1 John 1-2

 

1 John 3-4

1 John 5-2 John

3 John-Jude

Rev 1-2

Rev 3-4

Rev 5-6

 

Rev 7-8

Rev 9-10

Rev 11-12

Rev 13-14

Rev 15-16

Rev 17-18

Fri, May 1

Sat, May 2

 

Mon, May 4

Tue, May 5

Wed, May 6

Thu, May 7

Fri, May 8

Sat, May 9

 

Mon, May 11

Tue, May 12

Wed, May 13

Thu, May 14

Fri, May 15

Sat, May 16

 

Mon, May 18

Tue, May 19

Wed, May 20

Thu, May 21

Fri, May 22

Sat, May 23

 

Mon, May 25

Tue, May 26

Wed, May 27

Thu, May 28

Fri, May 29

Sat, May 30

 

POWEROFDBR

Week One

May

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

2 Chron 28-30

2 Chron 31-33

2 Chron 34-36

Ezra 1-3

Ezra 4-6

Ezra 7-9

 

Ezra 10-Neh 2

Neh 3-5

Neh 6-8

Neh 9-11

Neh 12-Est 1

Est 2-4

 

Est 5-7

Est 8-10

Isa 1-3

Isa 4-6

Isa 7-9

Isa 9-12

 

Isa 13-15

Isa 16-18

Isa 19-21

Isa 22-24

Isa 25-27

Isa 28-30

 

Isa 31-33

Isa 34-36

Rev 19-20

Rev 21-22

Job 1-2

Job 3-4

Job 5-6

Job 7-8

 

Job 9-10

Job 11-12

Job 13-14

Job 15-16

Job 17-18

Job 19-20

 

Job 21-22

Job 23-24

Job 25-26

Job 27-28

Job 29-30

Job 31-32

 

Job 33-34

Job 35-36

Job 37-38

Job 39-40

Job 41-42

Psa 1-2

 

Psa 3-4

Psa 5-6

Mon, June 1

Tue, June 2

Wed, June 3

Thu, June 4

Fri, June 5

Sat, June 6

 

Mon, June 8

Tue, June 9

Wed, June 10

Thu, June 11

Fri, June 12

Sat, June 13

  

Mon, June 15

Tue, June 16

Wed, June 17

Thu, June 18

Fri, June 19

Sat, June 20

 

Mon, June 22

Tue, June 23

Wed, June 24

Thu, June 25

Fri, June 26

Sat, June 27

 

Mon, June 29

Tue, June 30
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Week One

June

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Isa 37-39

Isa 40-42

Isa 43-45

Isa 46-48

 

Isa 49-51

Isa 52-54

Isa 55-57

Isa 58-60

Isa 61-63

Isa 64-66

 

Jer 1-3

Jer 4-6

Jer 7-9

Jer 10-12

Jer 13-15 

Jer 16-18

 

Jer 19-21

Jer 22-24

Jer 25-27

Jer 28-30

Jer 31-33

Jer 34-36

 

Jer 37-39

Jer 40-42

Jer 43-45

Jer 46-48

Jer 49-52

Psa 9-10

Psa 11-12

Psa 13-14

Psa 15-16

 

Psa 17

Psa 18

Psa 19-20

Psa 21

Psa 22

Psa 23-24

 

Psa 25-26

Psa 27-28

Psa 29-30

Psa 31

Psa 32-33

Psa 34

 

Psa 35

Psa 36

Psa 37

Psa 38

Psa 39

Psa 40

 

Psa 41-42

Psa 43-44

Psa 45

Psa 46-47

Psa 48

Wed, July 1

Thu, July 2

Fri, July 3

Sat, July 4

 

Mon, July 6

Tue, July 7

Wed, July 8

Thu, July 9

Fri, July 10

Sat, July 11

 

Mon, July 13

Tue, July 14

Wed, July 15

Thu, July 16

Fri, July 17

Sat, July 18

 

Mon, July 20

Tue, July 21

Wed, July 22

Thu, July 23

Fri, July 24

Sat, July 25

 

Mon, July 27

Tue, July 28

Wed, July 29

Thu, July 30

Fri, July 31
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Week One

July

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Lam 1-2

 

Lam 3-5

Ezek 1-3

Ezek 4-6

Ezek 7-9

Ezek 10-12

Ezek 13-15

 

Ezek 16-18

Ezek 19-21

Ezek 22-24

Ezek 25-27

Ezek 28-30

Ezek 31-33

 

Ezek 34-36

Ezek 37-39

Ezek 40-42

Ezek 43-45

Ezek 46-48

Daniel 1-3

 

Daniel 4-6

Daniel 7-9

Daniel 10-12

Hosea 1-3

Hosea 4-6

Hosea 7-9

 

Hosea 10-12

Psa 49

 

Psa 50

Psa 51

Psa 52

Psa 53-54

Psa 55

Psa 56-57

 

Psa 58

Psa 59

Psa 60-61

Psa 62-63

Psa 64-65

Psa 66-67

 

Psa 68

Psa 69

Psa 70

Psa 71

Psa 72

Psa 73

 

Psa 74

Psa 75-76

Psa 77

Psa 78

Psa 79

Psa 80-81

 

Psa 81-83

Sat, Aug 1 

 

Mon, Aug 3

Tue, Aug 4

Wed, Aug 5

Thu, Aug 6

Fri, Aug 7

Sat, Aug 8

 

Mon, Aug 10

Tue, Aug 11

Wed, Aug 12

Thu, Aug 13

Fri, Aug 14

Sat, Aug 15

 

Mon, Aug 17

Tue, Aug 18

Wed, Aug 19 

Thu, Aug 20

Fri, Aug 21

Sat, Aug 22

 

Mon, Aug 24 

Tue, Aug 25

Wed, Aug 26

Thu, Aug 27

Fri, Aug 28

Sat, Aug 29

 

Mon, Aug 31
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Week One

August

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five

Week Six



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Hosea 13-14

Joel 1-3

Amos 1-3

Amos 4-6

Amos 7-9 +Ob

 

Jonah 1-4

Micah 1-3

Micah 4-7

Nahum 1-3

Habakkuk 1-3

Zeph 1-3

 

Haggai 1-2

Zech 1-3

Zech 4-6

Zech 7-9

Zech 10-12

Zech 13-14

 

Malachi 1-4

Matt 1-3

Matt 4-6

Matt 7-9

Matt 10-12

Matt 13-15

 

Matt 16-18

Matt 19-21

Matt 22-24

Psa 84-85

Psa 86-87

Psa 88

Psa 89

Psa 90

 

Psa 91-92

Psa 93-94

Psa 95

Psa 96

Psa 97-98

Psa 99-100

 

Psa 101

Psa 102

Psa 103

Psa 104

Psa 105

Psa 106

 

Psa 107

Psa 108

Psa 109 

Psa 110-111

Psa 112-113

Psa114-115

 

Psa 116-117

Psa 118

Psa 119:1-24

Tue, Sept 1

Wed, Sept 2

Thu, Sept 3

Fri, Sept 4

Sat, Sept 5

 

Mon, Sept 7

Tue, Sept 8

Wed, Sept 9

Thu, Sept 10

Fri, Sept 11

Sat, Sept 12

 

Mon, Sept 14

Tue, Sept 15

Wed, Sept 16

Thu, Sept 17

Fri, Sept 18

Sat, Sept 19

 

Mon, Sept 21

Tue, Sept 22

Wed, Sept 23

Thu, Sept 24

Fri, Sept 25

Sat, Sept 26

 

Mon, Sept 28

Tue, Sept 29

Wed, Sept 30
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Week One

September

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Matt 25-26

Matt 27-28

Mark 1-3

 

Mark 4-6

Mark 7-9

Mark 10-12

Mark 13-14

Mark 15-16

Luke 1-3

 

Luke 4-6

Luke 7-9

Luke 10-12

Luke 13-15

Luke 16-18

Luke 19-21

 

Luke 22-24

John 1-3

John 4-6

John 7-9

John 10-12

John 13-15

 

John 16-18

John 19-21

Acts 1-3

Acts 4-6

Acts 7-9

Acts 10-12

Psa 119:25-40

Psa 119:41-64

Psa 119:65-80

 

Psa 119:81-104

Psa 119:108-132

Psa 119:133-148

Psa 119:149-176 

Psa 120-121

Psa 122-124

 

Psa 125-126

Psa 127-128

Psa 129-130

Psa 131-132

Psa 133-134

Psa 135

 

Psa 136

Psa 137-138

Psa 139

Psa 139

Psa 140

Psa 141

 

Psa 142-143

Psa 144

Psa 145

Psa 146

Psa 147

Psa 148

Thu, Oct 1

Fri, Oct 2

Sat, Oct 3

 

Mon, Oct 5

Tue, Oct 6

Wed, Oct 7

Thu, Oct 8

Fri, Oct 9

Sat, Oct 10

 

Mon, Oct 12

Tue, Oct 13

Wed, Oct 14

Thu, Oct 15

Fri, Oct 16

Sat, Oct 17

 

Mon, Oct 19

Tue, Oct 20

Wed, Oct 21

Thu, Oct 22

Fri, Oct 23

Sat, Oct 24

 

Mon, Oct 26

Tue, Oct 27

Wed, Oct 28

Thu, Oct 29

Fri, Oct 30

Sat, Oct 31
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Week One

October

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Acts 13-15

Acts 16-18

Acts 19-21

Acts 22-24

Acts 25-27

Acts 28-Rom 2

 

Rom 3-5

Rom 6-8

Rom 9-11

Rom 12-14

Rom 15-1 Cor 1

1 Cor 2-4

 

1 Cor 5-7

1 Cor 8-10

1 Cor 11-13

1 Cor 14-16

2 Cor 1-3

2 Cor 4-6

 

2 Cor 7-9

2 Cor 10-13

Gal 1-3

Gal 4-6

Eph 1-3

Eph 4-6

 

Col 1-3

Psa 149-150

Prov 1

Prov 2

Prov 3

Prov 4

Prov 5

 

Prov 6

Prov 7

Prov 8

Prov 9

Prov 10

Prov 11

 

Prov 12

Prov 13

Prov 14

Prov 15

Prov 16

Prov 17

 

Prov 18

Prov 19

Prov 20

Prov 21

Prov 22

Prov 23

 

Prov 24

Mon, Nov 2

Tue, Nov 3

Wed, Nov 4

Thu, Nov 5

Fri, Nov 6

Sat, Nov 7

 

Mon, Nov 9

Tue, Nov 10

Wed, Nov 11

Thu, Nov 12

Fri, Nov 13

Sat, Nov 14

 

Mon, Nov 16

Tue, Nov 17

Wed, Nov 18

Thu, Nov 19

Fri, Nov 20

Sat, Nov 21

 

Mon, Nov 23

Tue, Nov 24

Wed, Nov 25

Thu, Nov 26

Fri, Nov 27

Sat, Nov 28

 

Mon, Nov 30
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Week One

November

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five



Date Sequential NT\Wisdom

Col 4-Phil 2

Phil 3-1 Thess 1

1 Thess 2-4

1 Thess 5-2 Thess 2

2 Thess 3-1 Tim 2

 

1 Tim 3-5

1 Tim 6-2 Tim 2

2 Tim 3-Titus 1

Titus 2-Philemon

Heb 1-3

Heb 4-6

 

Heb 7-9

Heb 10-12

Heb 13-James 2

James 3-5

1 Pet 1-3

1 Pet 4-2 Pet 1

 

2 Pet 2-1 John 1

1 John 2-4

1 John 5- Jude

Rev 1-3

Rev 4-6

Rev 7-9

 

Rev 10-12

Rev 13-15

Rev 16-18

Rev 19-22

Prov 25

Prov 26

Prov 27

Prov 28

Prov 29

 

Prov 30

Prov 31

Eccl 1

Eccl 2

Eccl 3

Eccl 4

 

Eccl 5

Eccl 6

Eccl 7

Eccl 8

Eccl 9

Eccl 10

 

Eccl 11

Eccl 12

SOS 1

SOS 2

SOS 3

SOS 4

 

SOS 5

SOS 6

SOS 7

SOS 8

Tue, Dec 1

Wed, Dec 2

Thu, Dec 3

Fri, Dec 4

Sat, Dec 5

 

Mon, Dec 7

Tue, Dec 8

Wed, Dec 9

Thu, Dec 10

Fri, Dec 11

Sat, Dec 12

 

Mon, Dec 14

Tue, Dec 15

Wed, Dec 16

Thu, Dec 17

Fri, Dec 18

Sat, Dec  19

 

Mon, Dec 21

Tue, Dec 22

Wed, Dec 23

Thu, Dec 24

Fri, Dec 25

Sat, Dec 26

 

Mon, Dec 28

Tue, Dec 29

Wed, Dec 30

Thu, Dec 31

POWEROFDBR

Week One

December

Week Two

 

Week Three

Week Four

Week Five


